Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

May 2023
Date Day Number of admissions
May. 1 Mon. 10, 868
May. 2 Tue. 3, 808
May. 3 Wed. 1, 823
May. 4 Thu. 3, 299
May. b Fri. 6, 053
May. 6 Sat. 9,461
May. 7 Sun. 2,512
May. 8 Mon. 0
May. 9 Tue. 6, 272
May. 10 Wed. 1,796
May. 11 Thu. 2, 385
May. 12 Fri. 4,075
May. 13 Sat. 4,311
May. 14 Sun. 9, 131
May. 15 Mon. 0
May. 16 Tue. 3, 382
May. 17 Wed. 1,524
May. 18 Thu. 1,913
May. 19 Fri. 1,676
May. 20 Sat. 5, 203
May. 21 Sun. 6, 549
May. 22 Mon. 0
May. 23 Tue. 4,009
May. 24 Wed. 1,913
May. 25 Thu. 3,023
May. 26 Fri. 3,439
May. 27 Sat. 6, 003
May. 28 Sun. 6, 220
May. 29 Mon. 0
May. 30 Tue. 2, 989
May. 31 Wed. 1,505

Total

111, 142




